
 
  

Join us at Vicky’s Holiday Club!  
Located at Aston & Cote Primary School - from 8.30 am – 5.00 pm. 

 

February Half Term  

Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February  

 

Easter Holidays  

Monday 7th April – Friday 11th April  

Monday 14th April – Thursday 17th April  

 

May Half Term 

Tuesday 27th May – Friday 30th May  

 

Summer Holidays 

Wednesday 23rd July- Friday 25th July  

Monday 28th July – Friday 1st August  

Monday 4th August – Friday 8th August  

Monday 11th August – Friday 15th August  

Monday 18th August – Friday 22nd August  

 
 

Vicky’s Holiday Club is open to all children aged 4-11 and will include fun activities, including arts 

and crafts, sport, indoor and outdoor play, baking, games and much more. Bring your own packed 

lunch (a light tea will be provided) £40.00 per day 

  

To book contact Vicky Hickman 

Call: 07887711454 

Email: holiday@vickysafterschoolclub.co.uk 

 


